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Perry 23
Compact living with style

10.5m

Ground floor		 184.94m²

Garage		  26.06m²		

Porch 		  4.83m²

Total area		  215.83m²

	

Specifications

Minimum lot width: 10.5m

Minimum lot length: 32m
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A smart, stylish solution for small lot living that doesn’t compromise on quality. 

This beautifully designed, three-bedroom floor plan features light-filled living spaces, a welcoming lounge, 

and an open-plan kitchen and dining area that brings people together. With well-considered functionality, 

smart storage solutions, and the option to customise to suit your block and lifestyle, The Perry strikes the 

perfect balance of space, style, and simplicity.
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184.94m2

4.83m2

26.06m²

215.83m2

19.91sq.
0.52sq.
2.81sq.

23.23sq

BUILT FORM AREAS:

GROUND FLOOR AREA:
PORCH AREA:
GARAGE FLOOR AREA:

TOTAL AREA:
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